
2014 Big D Run 5K

White Rock Lake - Dallas, Texas

November 22, 2014

5K:  Female   Overall 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2849 PARKER, Alexandria F 28 Dallas 1/6 8:35/m  26:41.87  26:42.98  

 2.  2855 BERGER, Michelle F 32 Albuquerque 2/9 9:40/m  30:02.47  30:05.74  

 3.  2851 FLORES, Jaynie F 56 Dallas 3/12 10:46/m  33:30.20  33:32.33  

 4.  2828 GIVENS, Josette F 67 fort worth 4/14 13:43/m  42:39.98  42:41.65  

 

 

5K:  Male   Overall 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2853 WOODSON, Taylor M 25 dallas 1/1 6:48/m  21:09.96  21:10.12  

 2.  2847 CLEMENT, Rick M 54 garland 2/2 6:56/m  21:34.97  21:36.80  

 3.  2844 CUBERO, Isaac M 26 Dallas 3/3 7:26/m  23:06.71  23:08.84  

 4.  2850 PARKER, Aaron M 29 Dallas 4/4 7:29/m  23:17.94  23:18.25  

 5.  2843 NANCE, John M 66 Dallas 5/5 8:15/m  25:39.27  25:39.62  

 6.  2826 POMM, Maxx M 65 Dallas 6/7 8:39/m  26:53.35  26:54.41  

 7.  2852 LEAL, Edward M 61 Wilmer 7/8 9:22/m  29:08.88  29:08.97  

 8.  2845 ZALDIVAR, Omar M 35 Irving 8/10 9:52/m  30:40.39  30:42.73  

 9.  2833 MCKISSICK, Scott M 66 Irving 9/11 10:19/m  32:05.29  32:05.64  

 10.  2854 SIDHOM, Hany M 56 Dallas 10/13 10:52/m  33:47.96  33:50.16  

 

 

5K:  Female   Masters 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2851 FLORES, Jaynie F 56 Dallas 3/12 10:46/m  33:30.20  33:32.33  

 2.  2828 GIVENS, Josette F 67 fort worth 4/14 13:43/m  42:39.98  42:41.65  

 

 



5K:  Male   Masters 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2847 CLEMENT, Rick M 54 garland 2/2 6:56/m  21:34.97  21:36.80  

 2.  2843 NANCE, John M 66 Dallas 5/5 8:15/m  25:39.27  25:39.62  

 3.  2826 POMM, Maxx M 65 Dallas 6/7 8:39/m  26:53.35  26:54.41  

 4.  2852 LEAL, Edward M 61 Wilmer 7/8 9:22/m  29:08.88  29:08.97  

 5.  2833 MCKISSICK, Scott M 66 Irving 9/11 10:19/m  32:05.29  32:05.64  

 6.  2854 SIDHOM, Hany M 56 Dallas 10/13 10:52/m  33:47.96  33:50.16  

 

 

5K:  Male   25-29 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2844 CUBERO, Isaac M 26 Dallas 3/3 7:26/m  23:06.71  23:08.84  

 2.  2850 PARKER, Aaron M 29 Dallas 4/4 7:29/m  23:17.94  23:18.25  

 

 

5K:  Female   30-34 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2855 BERGER, Michelle F 32 Albuquerque 2/9 9:40/m  30:02.47  30:05.74  

 

 

5K:  Male   35-39 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2845 ZALDIVAR, Omar M 35 Irving 8/10 9:52/m  30:40.39  30:42.73  

 

 

5K:  Male   55-59 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2854 SIDHOM, Hany M 56 Dallas 10/13 10:52/m  33:47.96  33:50.16  

 

 

5K:  Male   60-64 



 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2852 LEAL, Edward M 61 Wilmer 7/8 9:22/m  29:08.88  29:08.97  

 

 

5K:  Female   65-69 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2828 GIVENS, Josette F 67 fort worth 4/14 13:43/m  42:39.98  42:41.65  

 

 

5K:  Male   65-69 

 Place Number   Name Gender Age Hometown Team Gen/OA Pace Chip Gun

 1.  2843 NANCE, John M 66 Dallas 5/5 8:15/m  25:39.27  25:39.62  

 2.  2826 POMM, Maxx M 65 Dallas 6/7 8:39/m  26:53.35  26:54.41  

 3.  2833 MCKISSICK, Scott M 66 Irving 9/11 10:19/m  32:05.29  32:05.64  
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